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SUITE FOR ORGAN
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No.2. CANZONA

Allegretto ALEC ROWLEY
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No. 3. ASPIRATION

ALEC ROWLEY
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No.4. TOCCATA

ALEC ROWLEY
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BACH-GOUNOD
Ave Maria

BACH,).S.

Arioso (from Piano Concerto in F minor) and
Air (from Suite for Orchestra in D)

In Peace Your Sheep may Graze (from
the ‘‘ Birthday Cantata ’’)

My Heart ever Faithful

Now thank we all our God

Album of Easy Pieces (Ed. H. Coates)

complete
I. Chorale, *‘ Christ, Who are the Light
of Day "’
2. Chorale, My Cares are in God’s
Hands ™’
3. Chorale, *‘ Hail, Jesu, Fount of Good-
ness '’

4. Chorale, ‘‘ Dearest Jesu we are here '’
5. Fughetta on the theme of the Chorale
** O Father, Almighty God "’

6. Canon
7. Adagio
8. Prelude
9. Pastorale

Five Transcriptions of Famous Pieces
Slumber Song
In thy Love Let us Perish
Jesu my Joy for ever (Cantata No. 147)
In Peace Your Sheep may Graze (Birthday
Cantata)
Air (from the ‘‘ Suite for Orchestra '’ in D)

Six Chorale Preludes (Ed. H. Coates)
complete
I. Chorale Prelude (in Canon) on *‘ O
Lord my God *’
2, Chorale Prelude (Fugue) on ‘‘By
Adam’s sin mankind was lost *’
3. Chorale Prelude on ** May’st Thou be
praised, Christ Jesu '’
4. Chorale Prelude on ‘‘Have pity, O
Lord God on me*’
5. Chorale Prelude on ‘‘When in the
greatest need we stand "’
6. Chorale Prelude (Trio) on ** Now awake
we hear a voice cry *’
Technique of Organ Pedalling, The
(Twenty Studies from ). S. Bach's Organ
works). Edited by Henry Coates.

BARKUS, ALBERT
Two Bridal Fanfares

BERLIOZ
Andantino * The Shepherds’ Farewell *’

BOELLMANN, L.

lévation

Tema (Variations Symphonique)

Toccata in D minor

Two Pieces
Andante Religioso
March

Four Recital Pieces
Prelude
Marche Religieuse
Fantaisie-Chorale
Carillon

Treasures for an

ORGANIST’S
LIBRARY

20p

20p
I15p
15p

25p

25p

25p

25p

20p
I15p

20p
15p

20p

30p

Boéllmann— contd.

Gothic Suite
Introduction-Chorale
Menuet Gothique
Priére 3 Notre-Dame
Toccata

Heures Mystiques (Two Stave)
Volume |
Volume 2

Loud Voluntaries (Five)

Second Suite
Prelude Pastoral
Allegretto con Moto
Andantino
Final-Marche

Six Characteristic Pieces
Chorale
Offertoire
Prelude-Solennel
Communion
Reverie
Fugato

Soft Voluntaries (Seven)

Suite No.3 in F
Chorale
Offertoire Mystique
Finale

Suite No. 4 in B flat
Carillon
Elévation
Postlude

BRYDSON, JOHN
Two Seventeenth Century Clavier Arias

DAVEY, MALCOLM
Andante Tranquillo in z Time

DEBUSSY, CLAUDE
Clair de lune (All organs)
DEXTER, HARRY
Occasions and Moods
Nine picees of Moderate Difficulty for all
organs.
DOLMAN, ERIC
Fifty Short Voluntaries (Two Stave)

HUNT, REGINALD
A Christmas Pastorale
The Elements of Organ Playing
A concise introduction intended to enable
the pianist of average ability to become
proficient in organ technique
MASSENET, J.
Meditation from Thais (arr. H. Dexter)
MENDELSSOHN
Six excerpts from Hymn of Praise
Transcribed for Organ by Vincent Knight
POPE, LEFEVRE
Two Short Christmas Pieces
SENAILLE, ). B.
Allegro Spiritoso (arr. A. Rowley)

SOMERVELL, ARTHUR
Shepherd’s Cradle Song (arr. A. Rowley)

STURMAN, PAUL
Jesu, Thou Joy of loving hearts

EDWIN ASHDOWN, LTD,,
275-281 Cricklewood Broadway London NW2 6QR

30p

20p
30p

25p

20p
20p

40p

20p
15p

20p
40p

25p

20p
90p

20p

35p

20p

20p
20p

25p

1.8.398




